
OXE Kidies 2024  am  21.09.2024

Serienwertung
Name, Vorname Jg SummeLauf 1 Lauf 2 Kidies (U17)Rang Verein/Ort

1 Lehmann, Bruno Petz Racing 08 - - 4:51 4:51
2 Küttner, Lennart 13 - - 5:40 5:40
3 Kratzsch, Paul 08 - - 5:52 5:52
4 Quietzsch, Willi Radteam TharandterWald 09 - - 6:40 6:40
5 Eisold, Simon SG Kurort Hartha 15 - - 6:56 6:56
6 Militzer, Julius Radteam Tharandter Wald 09 - - 7:13 7:13
7 Stefansky, Milo Miguel SV Bannewitz 16 - - 7:23 7:23
8 Grimmer, Annalena Radteam Tharandter Wald 08 - - 7:56 7:56
9 Mirtschink, Jakob 16 - - 8:06 8:06

10 Mirtschink, Emma 12 - - 8:25 8:25
11 Michel, Annika 12 - - 8:38 8:38
12 Große, Pepe Radteam Tharandter Wald 12 - - 9:04 9:04
13 Lindt, Moritz Radteam Tharandter Wald 11 - - 9:08 9:08
14 Sonntag, Janosch 13 - - 10:48 10:48
15 Büchner, Anna Petz Racing 16 - - 10:56 10:56

OXE Kidies 2024  am  21.09.2024

Serienwertung  -  Männer
Name, Vorname Jg SummeLauf 1 Lauf 2 Kidies (U17)Rang Verein/Ort

1 Lehmann, Bruno Petz Racing 08 - - 4:51 4:51
2 Küttner, Lennart 13 - - 5:40 5:40
3 Kratzsch, Paul 08 - - 5:52 5:52
4 Quietzsch, Willi Radteam TharandterWald 09 - - 6:40 6:40
5 Eisold, Simon SG Kurort Hartha 15 - - 6:56 6:56
6 Militzer, Julius Radteam Tharandter Wald 09 - - 7:13 7:13
7 Stefansky, Milo Miguel SV Bannewitz 16 - - 7:23 7:23
8 Mirtschink, Jakob 16 - - 8:06 8:06
9 Große, Pepe Radteam Tharandter Wald 12 - - 9:04 9:04

10 Lindt, Moritz Radteam Tharandter Wald 11 - - 9:08 9:08
11 Sonntag, Janosch 13 - - 10:48 10:48

OXE Kidies 2024  am  21.09.2024

Serienwertung  -  Frauen
Name, Vorname Jg SummeLauf 1 Lauf 2 Kidies (U17)Rang Verein/Ort

1 Grimmer, Annalena Radteam Tharandter Wald 08 - - 7:56 7:56
2 Mirtschink, Emma 12 - - 8:25 8:25
3 Michel, Annika 12 - - 8:38 8:38
4 Büchner, Anna Petz Racing 16 - - 10:56 10:56

OXE Kidies 2024  am  21.09.2024

Serienwertung  -  M U9 (2016-18)
Name, Vorname Jg SummeLauf 1 Lauf 2 Kidies (U17)Rang Verein/Ort

1 Stefansky, Milo Miguel SV Bannewitz 16 - - 7:23 7:23
2 Mirtschink, Jakob 16 - - 8:06 8:06
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Ochsentour 2024



OXE Kidies 2024  am  21.09.2024

Serienwertung  -  W U9 (2016-18)
Name, Vorname Jg SummeLauf 1 Lauf 2 Kidies (U17)Rang Verein/Ort

1 Büchner, Anna Petz Racing 16 - - 10:56 10:56

OXE Kidies 2024  am  21.09.2024

Serienwertung  -  M U13 (2012-15)
Name, Vorname Jg SummeLauf 1 Lauf 2 Kidies (U17)Rang Verein/Ort

1 Küttner, Lennart 13 - - 5:40 5:40
2 Eisold, Simon SG Kurort Hartha 15 - - 6:56 6:56
3 Große, Pepe Radteam Tharandter Wald 12 - - 9:04 9:04
4 Sonntag, Janosch 13 - - 10:48 10:48

OXE Kidies 2024  am  21.09.2024

Serienwertung  -  W U13 (2012-15)
Name, Vorname Jg SummeLauf 1 Lauf 2 Kidies (U17)Rang Verein/Ort

1 Mirtschink, Emma 12 - - 8:25 8:25
2 Michel, Annika 12 - - 8:38 8:38

OXE Kidies 2024  am  21.09.2024

Serienwertung  -  M U17 (2008-11)
Name, Vorname Jg SummeLauf 1 Lauf 2 Kidies (U17)Rang Verein/Ort

1 Lehmann, Bruno Petz Racing 08 - - 4:51 4:51
2 Kratzsch, Paul 08 - - 5:52 5:52
3 Quietzsch, Willi Radteam TharandterWald 09 - - 6:40 6:40
4 Militzer, Julius Radteam Tharandter Wald 09 - - 7:13 7:13
5 Lindt, Moritz Radteam Tharandter Wald 11 - - 9:08 9:08

OXE Kidies 2024  am  21.09.2024

Serienwertung  -  W U17 (2008-11)
Name, Vorname Jg SummeLauf 1 Lauf 2 Kidies (U17)Rang Verein/Ort

1 Grimmer, Annalena Radteam Tharandter Wald 08 - - 7:56 7:56
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Ochsentour 2024


